11/30/21, 10:20 PM NOVA: CAEP Program Area Reporting: 2020-21 Chino Valley Unified

Preview & Submittal

Submittal

2020-21ProgramArea & Leveraged Funds
Certified

Member Representatives
Carl Hampton

Hours of Instruction

CAEP Program Area
ABE/ASE

ESL/EL Civics

AWD

K12 Success

Short Term CTE
Workforce Reentry
Pre-Apprenticeship

Total

Q1 - Q4 Hours of
Instruction

8635

131103

139738 Hours

Leveraged Funds by Program Area

https://nova.cccco.edu/caep/program-area-reports/4063/2087/2021/preview

1/3



11/30/21, 10:20 PM NOVA: CAEP Program Area Reporting: 2020-21 Chino Valley Unified

Short
ESL/El K12 Term Workforce
Fund ABE/ASE Civics AWD Success CTE Reentry
California Adult
Education $328,317 $775,188 S0 S0 $0 S0
Program
CalWORKs $66,560 $24,346 S0 S0 S0 SO
NonCredit S0 S0 S0 S0 50 S0
Perkins S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 SO
LCFF $88,246 $33,246 S0 S0 $0 S0
Fees $0 $0 $0 $0 S0 $0
K12 Adult Ed Jail
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Funds
WIOAII $76,274 $555,468 S0 S0 S0 SO
Contracted
. $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Services
Totals $559,397 $1,388,248 $0 SO SO SO

Pre-
Apprenticeship

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Totals

$1,103,505

$90,906
$0

$0
$121,492

$0

$0

$631,742

$0

$1,947,645

Certification

08 West End Corridor/Chaffey Regional AE Consortium - Primary Contact

Chaffey Adult School Todd Haag
Principal
todd haag@cjuhsd.net

Dana Galloway
Program Coordinator
dana.galloway@cjuhsd.net

Approved by Dana Galloway

11/30/2021 02:20 PM PST

https://nova.cccco.edu/caep/program-area-reports/4063/2087/2021/preview

2/3


mailto:todd_haag@cjuhsd.net
mailto:dana.galloway@cjuhsd.net

11/30/21, 10:20 PM NOVA: CAEP Program Area Reporting: 2020-21 Chino Valley Unified

California
Community .
Colleges PLAN. INVEST. TRACK.

2021© California Community Colleges
NOVA SiteVersion: 4.40.5

https://nova.cccco.edu/caep/program-area-reports/4063/2087/2021/preview 3/3


https://nova.cccco.edu/releaseNotes

