Preview & Submittal

Submittal

2020-21 Program Area & Leveraged Funds

Certified

Member Representatives

Carl Hampton

Hours of Instruction

CAEP Program Area	Q1 - Q4 Hours of Instruction
ABE/ASE	8635
ESL/El Civics	131103
AWD	0
K12 Success	0
Short Term CTE	0
Workforce Reentry	0
Pre-Apprenticeship	0
Total	139738 Hours

Leveraged Funds by Program Area

Fund	ABE/ASE	ESL/El Civics	AWD	K12 Success	Short Term CTE	Workforce Reentry	Pre- Apprenticeship	Totals
California Adult Education Program	\$328,317	\$775,188	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,103,505
CalWORKs	\$66,560	\$24,346	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$90,906
NonCredit	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Perkins	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
LCFF	\$88,246	\$33,246	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$121,492
Fees	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
K12 Adult Ed Jail Funds	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
WIOAII	\$76,274	\$555,468	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$631,742
Contracted Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Totals	\$559,397	\$1,388,248	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,947,645

Certification

08 West End Corridor/Chaffey Regional AE Consortium - Primary Contact

Chaffey Adult School Todd Haag

Principal

todd_haag@cjuhsd.net

Dana Galloway

Program Coordinator

dana.galloway@cjuhsd.net

Approved by Dana Galloway

11/30/2021 02:20 PM PST



2021 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: 4.40.5